SRT / SSRT FlangedSRT / SSRT Flanged
Nut Large JournalNut Large Journal
SRT/SSRT series
Standardized Rolled Ball Screws with Integrated end-journal
For production reason, Rolled Ball Screws are normally necessary to have smaller end-journal, but as
ABSSAC have adopted special technology, it enables �xed end-journal bigger than Shaft diameter alike solid
Ball Screws. This technology enables stable and more �exible on end-journal design.
Features

Torque
Nm
Basic Load
Rating
N
L1 L2 L3
Travel
deviation
eP
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SRT0401-096R155C7 75 Ct7 96 100 155 ±0.03 0.05 0.080
~0.020
- 560 790
SRT0401-216R275C7 195 Ct7 216 220 275 ±0.07 0.05 0.120
SRT0401-096R155C10 75 Ct10 96 100 155 ±0.13 0.21 0.160
~0.050
SRT0401-216R275C10 195 Ct10 216 220 275 ±0.30 0.21 0.240
T: +44 (0)1386 421005 F: +44 (0)1386 422441 E: sales@abssac.co.uk W: www.abssac.co.uk
Standard products in stock SRT series
SRT0402 Shaft dia. ∅4 Lead 2mm Ct7&Ct10
Unit : mm
Ball Screw Specifications End-journal profile Supported-side Fixed-side
Ball size ∅0.8 A-type  B-type  C-type
Number of thread 1

Torque
Nm
Basic Load
Rating
N
L1 L2 L3
Travel
deviation
eP
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SRT0402-096R155C7 75 Ct7 96 100 155 ±0.03 0.05 0.080
~0.020
- 420 570
SRT0402-216R275C7 195 Ct7 216 220 275 ±0.07 0.05 0.120
SRT0402-096R155C10 75 Ct10 96 100 155 ±0.13 0.21 0.160
~0.050
SRT0402-216R275C10 195 Ct10 216 220 275 ±0.30 0.21 0.240
T: +44 (0)1386 421005 F: +44 (0)1386 422441 E: sales@abssac.co.uk W: www.abssac.co.uk
Standard products in stock SRT series
SRT0504 Shaft dia. ∅5 Lead 4mm Ct7&Ct10
Unit : mm

Torque
Nm
Basic Load
Rating
N
L1 L2 L3
Travel
deviation
eP
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SRT0504-096R155C7 70 Ct7 96 100 155 ±0.03 0.05 0.080
~0.020
- 470 720
SRT0504-216R275C7 190 Ct7 216 220 275 ±0.07 0.05 0.120
SRT0504-096R155C10 70 Ct10 96 100 155 ±0.13 0.21 0.160
~0.050
SRT0504-216R275C10 190 Ct10 216 220 275 ±0.30 0.21 0.240
T: +44 (0)1386 421005 F: +44 (0)1386 422441 E: sales@abssac.co.uk W: www.abssac.co.uk
Standard products in stock SRT series
SRT0601 Shaft dia. ∅6 Lead 1mm Ct7&Ct10
Unit : mm

Torque
Nm
Basic Load
Rating
N
L1 L2 L3
Travel
deviation
eP
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SRT0601-146R220C7 125 Ct7 146 150 220 ±0.05 0.05 0.080
~0.020
- 680 1200
SRT0601-261R335C7 240 Ct7 261 265 335 ±0.09 0.05 0.120
SRT0601-146R220C10 125 Ct10 146 150 220 ±0.20 0.21 0.160
~0.050
SRT0601-261R335C10 240 Ct10 261 265 335 ±0.36 0.21 0.240
T: +44 (0)1386 421005 F: +44 (0)1386 422441 E: sales@abssac.co.uk W: www.abssac.co.uk
Standard products in stock SRT series
SRT0602 Shaft dia. ∅6 Lead 2mm Ct7&Ct10
Unit : mm
Ball Screw Specifications End-journal profile Supported-side Fixed-side
Ball size ∅1.0 A-type  B-type  C-type
Number of thread 1

Torque
Nm
Basic Load
Rating
N
L1 L2 L3
Travel
deviation
eP
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SRT0602-146R220C7 125 Ct7 146 150 220 ±0.05 0.05 0.080
~0.020
- 750 1200
SRT0602-261R335C7 240 Ct7 261 265 335 ±0.09 0.05 0.120
SRT0602-146R220C10 125 Ct10 146 150 220 ±0.20 0.21 0.160
~0.050
SRT0602-261R335C10 240 Ct10 261 265 335 ±0.36 0.21 0.240
T: +44 (0)1386 421005 F: +44 (0)1386 422441 E: sales@abssac.co.uk W: www.abssac.co.uk
Standard products in stock SRT series
SRT0606 Shaft dia. ∅6 Lead 6mm Ct7&Ct10
Unit : mm

Torque
Nm
Basic Load
Rating
N
L1 L2 L3
Travel
deviation
eP
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SRT0606-146R220C7 125 Ct7 146 150 220 ±0.05 0.05 0.080
~0.020
- 870 1450
SRT0606-261R335C7 240 Ct7 261 265 335 ±0.09 0.05 0.120
SRT0606-146R220C10 125 Ct10 146 150 220 ±0.20 0.21 0.160
~0.050
SRT0606-261R335C10 240 Ct10 261 265 335 ±0.36 0.21 0.240
T: +44 (0)1386 421005 F: +44 (0)1386 422441 E: sales@abssac.co.uk W: www.abssac.co.uk
Standard products in stock SRT series
SRT0610 Shaft dia. ∅6 Lead 10mm Ct7&Ct10
Unit : mm

Torque
Nm
Basic Load
Rating
N
L1 L2 L3
Travel
deviation
eP
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SRT0610-146R220C7 120 Ct7 146 150 220 ±0.05 0.05 0.080
~0.020
- 950 1600
SRT0610-261R335C7 235 Ct7 261 265 335 ±0.09 0.05 0.120
SRT0610-146R220C10 120 Ct10 146 150 220 ±0.20 0.21 0.160
~0.050
SRT0610-261R335C10 235 Ct10 261 265 335 ±0.36 0.21 0.240
T: +44 (0)1386 421005 F: +44 (0)1386 422441 E: sales@abssac.co.uk W: www.abssac.co.uk
Standard products in stock SRT series
SRT0801 Shaft dia. ∅8 Lead 1mm Ct7&Ct10
Unit : mm

Torque
Nm
Basic Load
Rating
N
L1 L2 L3
Travel
deviation
eP
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SRT0801-196R270C7 175 Ct7 196 200 270 ±0.06 0.05 0.080
~0.020
- 780 1650
SRT0801-356R430C7 335 Ct7 356 360 430 ±0.12 0.05 0.120
SRT0801-196R270C10 175 Ct10 196 200 270 ±0.27 0.21 0.160
~0.050
SRT0801-356R430C10 335 Ct10 356 360 430 ±0.49 0.21 0.240
T: +44 (0)1386 421005 F: +44 (0)1386 422441 E: sales@abssac.co.uk W: www.abssac.co.uk
Standard products in stock SRT series
SRT0802 Shaft dia. ∅8 Lead 2mm Ct7&Ct10
Unit : mm
Ball Screw Specifications End-journal profile Supported-side Fixed-side
Ball size ∅1.5875 A-type  B-type  C-type
Number of thread 1

Torque
Nm
Basic Load
Rating
N
L1 L2 L3
Travel
deviation
eP
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SRT0802-196R270C7 170 Ct7 196 200 270 ±0.06 0.05 0.080
~0.020
- 2400 4100
SRT0802-356R430C7 330 Ct7 356 360 430 ±0.12 0.05 0.120
SRT0802-196R270C10 170 Ct10 196 200 270 ±0.27 0.21 0.160
~0.050
SRT0802-356R430C10 330 Ct10 356 360 430 ±0.49 0.21 0.240
T: +44 (0)1386 421005 F: +44 (0)1386 422441 E: sales@abssac.co.uk W: www.abssac.co.uk
Standard products in stock SRT series
SRT0802.5 Shaft dia.
∅8

Torque
Nm
Basic Load
Rating
N
L1 L2 L3
Travel
deviation
eP
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SRT0802.5-196R270C7 180 Ct7 196 200 270 ±0.06 0.05 0.080
~0.020
- 1850 3000
SRT0802.5-356R430C7 340 Ct7 356 360 430 ±0.12 0.05 0.120
SRT0802.5-196R270C10 180 Ct10 196 200 270 ±0.27 0.21 0.160
~0.050
SRT0802.5-356R430C10 340 Ct10 356 360 430 ±0.49 0.21 0.240
T: +44 (0)1386 421005 F: +44 (0)1386 422441 E: sales@abssac.co.uk W: www.abssac.co.uk
Standard products in stock SRT series
SRT0805 Shaft dia. ∅8 Lead 5mm Ct7&Ct10
Unit : mm
Ball Screw Specifications End-journal profile Supported-side Fixed-side
Ball size ∅1.5875 A-type  B-type  C-type
Number of thread 1

Torque
Nm
Basic Load
Rating
N
L1 L2 L3
Travel
deviation
eP
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SRT0805-196R270C7 165 Ct7 196 200 270 ±0.06 0.05 0.080
~0.020
- 1850 3000
SRT0805-356R430C7 325 Ct7 356 360 430 ±0.12 0.05 0.120
SRT0805-196R270C10 165 Ct10 196 200 270 ±0.27 0.21 0.160
~0.050
SRT0805-356R430C10 325 Ct10 356 360 430 ±0.49 0.21 0.240
T: +44 (0)1386 421005 F: +44 (0)1386 422441 E: sales@abssac.co.uk W: www.abssac.co.uk
Standard products in stock SRT series
SRT0808 Shaft dia. ∅8 Lead 8mm Ct7&Ct10
Unit : mm

Torque
Nm
Basic Load
Rating
N
L1 L2 L3
Travel
deviation
eP
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SRT0808-196R270C7 175 Ct7 196 200 270 ±0.06 0.05 0.080
~0.020
- 2200 3800
SRT0808-356R430C7 335 Ct7 356 360 430 ±0.12 0.05 0.120
SRT0808-196R270C10 175 Ct10 196 200 270 ±0.27 0.21 0.160
~0.050
SRT0808-356R430C10 335 Ct10 356 360 430 ±0.49 0.21 0.240
T: +44 (0)1386 421005 F: +44 (0)1386 422441 E: sales@abssac.co.uk W: www.abssac.co.uk
Standard products in stock SRT series
SRT0812 Shaft dia. ∅8 Lead 12mm Ct7&Ct10
Unit : mm

Torque
Nm
Basic Load
Rating
N
L1 L2 L3
Travel
deviation
eP
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SRT0812-196R270C7 165 Ct7 196 200 270 ±0.06 0.05 0.080
~0.020
- 2200 4000
SRT0812-356R430C7 325 Ct7 356 360 430 ±0.12 0.05 0.120
SRT0812-196R270C10 165 Ct10 196 200 270 ±0.27 0.21 0.160
~0.050
SRT0812-356R430C10 325 Ct10 356 360 430 ±0.49 0.21 0.240
T: +44 (0)1386 421005 F: +44 (0)1386 422441 E: sales@abssac.co.uk W: www.abssac.co.uk
Standard products in stock SRT series
SRT1002 Shaft dia. ∅10 Lead 2mm Ct7&Ct10
Unit : mm
Ball Screw Specifications End-journal profile Supported-side Fixed-side
Ball size ∅1.5875 A-type  B-type  C-type
Number of thread 1

Torque
Nm
Basic Load
Rating
N
L1 L2 L3
Travel
deviation
eP
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SRT1002-196R270C7 170 Ct7 196 200 270 ±0.06 0.05 0.080
~0.020
- 2700 5300
SRT1002-396R470C7 370 Ct7 396 400 470 ±0.13 0.05 0.120
SRT1002-196R270C10 170 Ct10 196 200 270 ±0.27 0.21 0.160
~0.050
SRT1002-396R470C10 370 Ct10 396 400 470 ±0.55 0.21 0.240
T: +44 (0)1386 421005 F: +44 (0)1386 422441 E: sales@abssac.co.uk W: www.abssac.co.uk
Standard products in stock SRT series
SRT1005 Shaft dia. ∅10 Lead 5mm Ct7&Ct10
Unit : mm
Ball Screw Specifications End-journal profile Supported-side Fixed-side
Ball size ∅2.0 A-type  B-type  C-type
Number of thread 1

Torque
Nm
Basic Load
Rating
N
L1 L2 L3
Travel
deviation
eP
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SRT1005-196R270C7 170 Ct7 196 200 270 ±0.06 0.05 0.080
~0.020
- 3000 5200
SRT1005-396R470C7 370 Ct7 396 400 470 ±0.13 0.05 0.120
SRT1005-196R270C10 170 Ct10 196 200 270 ±0.27 0.21 0.160
~0.050
SRT1005-396R470C10 370 Ct10 396 400 470 ±0.55 0.21 0.240
T: +44 (0)1386 421005 F: +44 (0)1386 422441 E: sales@abssac.co.uk W: www.abssac.co.uk
Standard products in stock SRT series
SRT1010 Shaft dia. ∅10 Lead 10mm Ct7&Ct10
Unit : mm

Torque
Nm
Basic Load
Rating
N
L1 L2 L3
Travel
deviation
eP
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SRT1010-196R270C7 170 Ct7 196 200 270 ±0.06 0.05 0.080
~0.020
- 3300 5900
SRT1010-396R470C7 370 Ct7 396 400 470 ±0.13 0.05 0.120
SRT1010-196R270C10 170 Ct10 196 200 270 ±0.27 0.21 0.160
~0.050
SRT1010-396R470C10 370 Ct10 396 400 470 ±0.55 0.21 0.240
T: +44 (0)1386 421005 F: +44 (0)1386 422441 E: sales@abssac.co.uk W: www.abssac.co.uk
Standard products in stock SRT series
SRT1015 Shaft dia. ∅10 Lead 15mm Ct7&Ct10
Unit : mm

Torque
Nm
Basic Load
Rating
N
L1 L2 L3
Travel
deviation
eP
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SRT1015-196R270C7 160 Ct7 196 200 270 ±0.06 0.05 0.080
~0.020
- 3300 6400
SRT1015-396R470C7 360 Ct7 396 400 470 ±0.13 0.05 0.120
SRT1015-196R270C10 160 Ct10 196 200 270 ±0.27 0.21 0.160
~0.050
SRT1015-396R470C10 360 Ct10 396 400 470 ±0.55 0.21 0.240
T: +44 (0)1386 421005 F: +44 (0)1386 422441 E: sales@abssac.co.uk W: www.abssac.co.uk
Standard products in stock SRT series
SRT1020 Shaft dia. ∅10 Lead 20mm Ct7&Ct10
Unit : mm

Torque
Nm
Basic Load
Rating
N
L1 L2 L3
Travel
deviation
eP
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SRT1020-196R270C7 170 Ct7 196 200 270 ±0.06 0.05 0.080
~0.020
- 2100 4000
SRT1020-396R470C7 370 Ct7 396 400 470 ±0.13 0.05 0.120
SRT1020-196R270C10 170 Ct10 196 200 270 ±0.27 0.21 0.160
~0.050
SRT1020-396R470C10 370 Ct10 396 400 470 ±0.55 0.21 0.240
T: +44 (0)1386 421005 F: +44 (0)1386 422441 E: sales@abssac.co.uk W: www.abssac.co.uk
Standard products in stock SRT series
SRT1202 Shaft dia. ∅12 Lead 2mm Ct7&Ct10
Unit : mm
Ball Screw Specifications End-journal profile Supported-side Fixed-side
Ball size ∅1.5875 A-type  B-type  C-type
Number of thread 1

Torque
Nm
Basic Load
Rating
N
L1 L2 L3
Travel
deviation
eP
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SRT1202-196R270C7 170 Ct7 196 200 270 ±0.06 0.05 0.080
~0.020
- 3000 6400
SRT1202-396R470C7 370 Ct7 396 400 470 ±0.13 0.05 0.080
SRT1202-196R270C10 170 Ct10 196 200 270 ±0.27 0.21 0.160
~0.050
SRT1202-396R470C10 370 Ct10 396 400 470 ±0.55 0.21 0.160
T: +44 (0)1386 421005 F: +44 (0)1386 422441 E: sales@abssac.co.uk W: www.abssac.co.uk
Standard products in stock SRT series
SRT1210 Shaft dia. ∅12 Lead 10mm Ct7&Ct10
Unit : mm

Torque
Nm
Basic Load
Rating
N
L1 L2 L3
Travel
deviation
eP
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SRT1210-196R270C7 165 Ct7 196 200 270 ±0.06 0.05 0.080
~0.020
- 5100 9800
SRT1210-396R470C7 365 Ct7 396 400 470 ±0.13 0.05 0.080
SRT1210-196R270C10 165 Ct10 196 200 270 ±0.27 0.21 0.160
~0.050
SRT1210-396R470C10 365 Ct10 396 400 470 ±0.55 0.21 0.160
T: +44 (0)1386 421005 F: +44 (0)1386 422441 E: sales@abssac.co.uk W: www.abssac.co.uk
Standard products in stock SRT series
SSRT0601
Stainless

Torque
Nm
Basic Load
Rating
N
L1 L2 L3
Travel
deviation
eP
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SSRT0601-146R220C7 125 Ct7 146 150 220 ±0.05 0.05 0.080
~0.020
- 560 900
SSRT0601-261R335C7 240 Ct7 261 265 335 ±0.09 0.05 0.120
SSRT0601-146R220C10 125 Ct10 146 150 220 ±0.20 0.21 0.160
~0.050
SSRT0601-261R335C10 240 Ct10 261 265 335 ±0.36 0.21 0.240
T: +44 (0)1386 421005 F: +44 (0)1386 422441 E: sales@abssac.co.uk W: www.abssac.co.uk
Standard products in stock SRT series
SSRT0801
Stainless

Torque
Nm
Basic Load
Rating
N
L1 L2 L3
Travel
deviation
eP
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SSRT0801-196R270C7 175 Ct7 196 200 270 ±0.06 0.05 0.080
~0.020
- 630 1250
SSRT0801-356R430C7 335 Ct7 356 360 430 ±0.12 0.05 0.120
SSRT0801-196R270C10 175 Ct10 196 200 270 ±0.27 0.21 0.160
~0.050
SSRT0801-356R430C10 335 Ct10 356 360 430 ±0.49 0.21 0.240
T: +44 (0)1386 421005 F: +44 (0)1386 422441 E: sales@abssac.co.uk W: www.abssac.co.uk
Standard products in stock SRT series
SSRT0802
Stainless

Torque
Nm
Basic Load
Rating
N
L1 L2 L3
Travel
deviation
eP
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SSRT0802-196R270C7 170 Ct7 196 200 270 ±0.06 0.05 0.080
~0.020
- 1950 3100
SSRT0802-356R430C7 330 Ct7 356 360 430 ±0.12 0.05 0.120
SSRT0802-196R270C10 170 Ct10 196 200 270 ±0.27 0.21 0.160
~0.050
SSRT0802-356R430C10 330 Ct10 356 360 430 ±0.49 0.21 0.240
T: +44 (0)1386 421005 F: +44 (0)1386 422441 E: sales@abssac.co.uk W: www.abssac.co.uk
Standard products in stock SRT series
SSRT1002
Stainless

Torque
Nm
Basic Load
Rating
N
L1 L2 L3
Travel
deviation
eP
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SSRT1002-196R270C7 170 Ct7 196 200 270 ±0.06 0.05 0.080
~0.020
- 2200 4000
SSRT1002-396R470C7 370 Ct7 396 400 470 ±0.13 0.05 0.120
SSRT1002-196R270C10 170 Ct10 196 200 270 ±0.27 0.21 0.160
~0.050
SSRT1002-396R470C10 370 Ct10 396 400 470 ±0.55 0.21 0.240
T: +44 (0)1386 421005 F: +44 (0)1386 422441 E: sales@abssac.co.uk W: www.abssac.co.uk